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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 142,0 146,0 146,0 146,006071996 281
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 138,0 143,0 145,0 145,012111995 252
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,012121996 233

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 136,0 141,0 144,0 141,017011997 224
161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,001071996 215
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,026021996 206
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,009091996 197
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 141,0 141,0 136,018091995 188

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 142,0 142,0 136,007021996 179
156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 140,0 141,0 136,016101998 1610
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 130,0 133,0 135,0 135,013051997 1511
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 139,0 139,0 134,020071995 1412

83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 125,0 130,0 133,0 133,005041996 1313
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 128,0 132,0 136,0 132,001091997 1214
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 110,0 115,0 117,0 117,008092000 1115

129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 117,0 122,0 117,027101996 1016
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 111,0 116,0 116,0 116,005011995 917
46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 111,0 114,0 116,0 114,014021997 818

124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 113,0 115,0 110,006011996 719
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 107,0 107,0 102,008011996 620
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 97,0 98,0 93,009091996 521

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 174,0 176,0 182,0 176,017011997 281
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 170,0 175,0 178,0 175,009091996 252

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 170,0 175,0 182,0 175,001071996 233
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 162,0 167,0 172,0 172,026021996 224
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 171,0 175,0 175,0 171,006071996 215
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 170,0 175,0 176,0 170,018091995 206
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 165,0 170,0 173,0 170,020071995 197

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 162,0 168,0 172,0 168,016101998 188
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 161,0 166,0 167,0 167,012111995 179
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 166,0 172,0 172,0 166,005041996 1610
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 160,0 166,0 169,0 166,001091997 1511
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 161,0 166,0 166,0 161,013051997 1412
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,012121996 1313

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 150,0 157,0 162,0 157,007021996 1214
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,027101996 1115
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 142,0 147,0 152,0 152,005011995 1016
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 134,0 138,0 142,0 142,008092000 917

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 132,0 136,0 139,0 139,014021997 818
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,006011996 719
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 110,0 115,0 116,0 116,009091996 620
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,008011996 0

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 141,0 176,0 317,017011997 281 400,6
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 146,0 171,0 317,006071996 252 397,7

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 140,0 175,0 315,001071996 233 396,0
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 137,0 175,0 312,009091996 224 394,4
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 145,0 167,0 312,012111995 215 392,3

152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 138,0 172,0 310,026021996 206 390,6
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 170,0 306,018091995 197 385,4

45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 145,0 160,0 305,012121996 188 382,8
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 170,0 304,020071995 179 382,2

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 168,0 304,016101998 1610 381,7
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 133,0 166,0 299,005041996 1511 377,0
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 132,0 166,0 298,001091997 1412 374,3
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 135,0 161,0 296,013051997 1313 371,9

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 157,0 293,007021996 1214 368,0
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 153,0 270,027101996 1115 340,1
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 116,0 152,0 268,005011995 1016 336,7
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 117,0 142,0 259,008092000 917 331,8

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 114,0 139,0 253,014021997 818 319,9
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 135,0 245,006011996 719 307,4
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 116,0 209,009091996 620 274,7
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 0,0 0,008011996 00,0
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